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H. Lynn Allen Active 250 540-534-8901 Tidewater Yes No Yes

P.O. Box 1763 hazel.lynn.allen@gmail.com Central

Newport News, VA 23601

Jennifer Ansley Inactive 209 757-248-7282 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Support Services of VA Jennifer@ssvainc.org

420 Investors Place, Suite 102

Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Whitney Aulston Active 217 757-937-5770 Tidewater Yes No Yes

LEAF Behavior Support, LLC info@learnwithleaf.com

249 Central Park Ave., Ste 300-222

Virginia Beach, VA 23462

Judy Bailey Inactive 121 703-220-2948 N/A-Inactive Yes N/A N/A

313 Deerglade Road judybailey@aol.com

Winston-Salem, NC 27104

Mel Barlow IV Active 757-967-9926 Tidewater No No Yes

Hansel-Union Consulting PLLC mel@hanselunion.com Peninsula

640 North Street

Portsmouth, VA 23704

Bettie Bell Active 190 757-504-4580 Statewide Yes No Yes

Intersections in Advocacy bettie@intersectionsinadvocacy.com

110 Coliseum Crossing, #5028 www.intersectionsinadvocacy.com

Hampton, VA 23666

Tia Brass Active 227 443-752-2826 Tidewater Yes No Yes

1044 29th St tmariebrassw1995@gmail.com Peninsula

Newport News, VA 23607

Alissa Brooke Inactive 176 609-468-1825 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

VCU-RRTC Admolinelli@vcu.edu

13721 Hailsham Circle

Midlothian, VA 23113
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Traci Brown Active 236 804-467-9471 Statewide No No Yes

Branches of Life traci@branchesva.org Central

5514 Townesbury Terrace

Chesterfield, VA 23832

Ashley Callahan Active 115 540-685-4298 Southwestern Yes Yes Yes

4919 Brambleton Ave acallahan.phoenixllc@gmail.com

Roanoke, VA 24018

Meneika Chandler Active 197 540-414-4561 Statewide Yes No Yes

Peaceable Life Therapeutic Services mchandler.peaceablelife@gmail.com

P.O. Box 962

Stuarts Draft, VA 24477

Arkemia "Kim" Cobbs Active 229 804-201-6908 No No Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting LLC My Agency only

acobbs.pbs@gmail.com

5412 Moss Side Ave

Richmond, VA 23227

Teresa Cogar Active 169 540-664-1562 Northwestern No No Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting LLC Teresacogar522@msn.com Northern

108 Dogwood Drive

Cross Junction, VA 22625

Darcy Creech Active 106 804-221-8745 Central Yes Yes Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting LLC positivebehaviorconsulting@gmail.com Northern

P.O. Box 3767 South Central

Glen Allen, VA 23058 Northwestern

Justin Creech Active 109 804-402-6134 Central No Yes Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting LLC justincreechpbc@gmail.com

P.O. Box 3767

Glen Allen, VA 23058
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Heather Crookshank Active 212 276-525-0133 Southwestern No No Yes

Blue Mountain Therapy heather.crookshank@bluemountaintherapy.com

17507 Lee Highway

Abingdon, VA 24210

Molly Dellinger-Wray, M.S. Ed. Inactive 140 804-828-6926 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

VCU/Partnership for People w/Disabilities mdwray@vcu.edu

Box 843020

Richmond, VA 23284

Holly Edens Active 233 804-239-6352 Central Yes Yes Yes

Holly Edens PBSF LLC hedenspbsf21@gmail.com Telehealth Available,

902 Smithfield Ave Statewide

Hopewell, VA 23860

Amira Eldridge Active 248 757-621-1528 Tidewater Yes No Yes

Support Services of VA Amira@ssvainc.org

420 Investors Place, Suite 102

Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Lisa Ellinger, MSW Active 213 804-243-2355 My agency only- Yes Yes Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting LLC lisapbsf@gmail.com Positive Behavior

P.O. Box 3767 Consulting

Glen Allen, VA 23058

Ruth L. Ewers Active 132 434-996-5738 Chartlottesville No Yes Yes

Peaceable Life Therapeutic Rewers.peaceablelife@gmail.com Central

Services, Inc.

P.O. Box 962

Stuarts Draft, VA 24477

Victoria Gallegos Active 247 757-751-9530 My agency only Yes No Yes

LEAF Behavior Support, LLC

3574 Holland Rd. Suite 202 vgallegos@learnwithleaf.com

Virginia Beach, VA 23452
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Michelle Gestwick Active 228 804-363-5384 Central Yes No Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting LLC michellepbsf@gmail.com

P.O. Box 3767

Glen Allen, VA 23058

Craig V. Gross Active 141 303-875-5869 Statewide Yes No No

grosscraig2@gmail.com

Dr. Roberta Hansel-Union Active 166 757-572-8208 Statewide Yes Yes Yes

Hansel-Union Consulting PLLC bobbie@hanselunion.com

640 North Street www.hanselunion.com

Portsmouth, VA 23704

Patricia Hartsock Active 226 571-294-7478 My agency only No No Yes

Community Concepts, Inc. patricia.hartsock@comconinc.net

17932 Fraley Blvd. Ste. 300

Dumfries, VA 22026

Ashley Hefflin 423-388-1113 Southwest

610 Campus Dr. Active 242 ahefflin@highlandscsb.org No No Yes

Abingdon, VA 24210

Jessee Helbert Active 235 804-571-6687 Statewide Yes No Yes

Branches of Life jessee@branchesva.org 

Susan J. Henderson Active 152 757-625-6161 x 512 My agency only No No Yes

Hope House Foundation shenderson@hope-house.org

801 Boush St, Suite 302

Norfolk, VA 23510

Kimberly  Herborn Active 206 757-620-6860; 625-6161 ext. 505 My agency only No No Yes

Hope House Foundation kherborn@hope-house.org Tidewater

801 Boush St, Suite 302

Norfolk, VA 23510
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Christopher Sean Hilleary Inactive 139 540-303-6946 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Family Preservation Services seanhillvt@yahoo.com

441 Royal Street

Winchester, VA 22601

James Holdren, PBSF Active 108 804-426-2802 Central Yes No Yes

12412 Pomfret Court holdrenjames@gmail.com

Midlothian, VA 23114

Dr. Grace Ilorii Active 170 Statewide Yes No Yes

Behavior Intervention admin@safhaven.com

211 Turner Road

Richmond, VA 23225

Ryan Jeffrey Active 249 443-600-0249 Northern Yes Yes Yes

Successful Behavior, LLC ryanlancejeffery@gmail.com My agency only-

P.O. Box 144 8253A Backlick Road People First Services

Newington, VA 22122-9997

Lorri Kasperowski Inactive 167 757-536-7424 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

lorrikasperowski6@gmail.com

Alyson Kershaw Inactive 224 859-559-6685 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

ackers8826@gmail.com

Samantha Keyes Active 757-967-9926 Tidewater No No Yes

Hansel-Union Consulting PLLC samantha@hanselunion.com

640 North Street

Portsmouth, VA 23704

Suzie Klein, MS, CRC, PBSF Active 240  434-207-2855 Central Yes No Yes

Peaceable Life Therapeutic Services sklein.peaceablelife@gmail.com Valley

P.O. Box 962 Richmond

Stuarts Draft, VA 24477
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Richard Kriner Inactive 186 804-855-7483 My agency only- No No No

VA Dept. of Aging and Richard.kriner@dars.virginia.gov VA DARS

Rehabilitation Services

13045 Fairway Lane

Ashland, VA 23005

Diana Levering Active 220 757-967-9926 Statewide Yes Yes Yes

Hansel-Union Consulting PLLC dianal@hanselunion.com Tidewater

640 North St Peninsula Area

Portsmouth, VA 23704

Dr. Zipporah Levi-Shackleford Active 205 804-544-1870 Statewide Yes Yes Yes

Creative Approach Development zlshackleford@creativeapproachonline.com

Center, LLC

2819 N. Parham Rd, Suite 150

Henrico, VA 23294

Shara Lindsey-Walters, M.Ed Inactive 203 540-480-7774 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

301 Eastwood Dr. sharabellepbs@gmail.com

Staunton, VA 22401

Tiffany McCann-Vaught Inactive 215 540-392-1125 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

P.O. Box 6042 mountainmoverscounseling@gmail.com

Christiansburg, VA 24068

Cynthia Minto Active 160 804-931-1182 Central Yes No Yes

Richmond Residential Services minto2_2000@yahoo.com

14525 Woodleigh Drive

Chester, VA 23831

Maria Nojaim Active 246 (804) 840-8501 Central No No Yes

CAARVA mnojaim@caarva.com

13916 McTyres Cove Ln

Midlothian, VA 23112
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Phil Nussbaum Inactive 107 804-706-2815 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Chesterfield Employment Svs nussbaump@chesterfield.gov

7321 Whitepine Rd

Chesterfield, VA 23237

Adam Page Inactive 188 276-525-1550 Ext.2974 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Highlands CSB apage@highlandscsb.org

610 Campus Drive

Abingdon, VA 24210

Damon Peterson Active 148 804-794-1573 Central Yes No Yes

Inner-Vision Education Center damon@inner-visioneducation.com

1572 Standing Ridge Drive

Powhatan, VA 23139

Victor (V.J.) Petillo Active 103 804-687-8421 My agency Only Yes No Yes

REACH & Positive Behavior Consulting vjpetillo@gmail.com

8900 Lissie Ct

Glen Allen, VA 23060

Elizabeth (Beth) Pleinka-Bateman Inactive 143 804-828-5350 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

VCU/Partnership for People epleinkabatem@vcu.edu

with Disabilities, 700 E. Franklin St. Ste 140

Richmond, VA 23219

Andrea (Andie) Plumley Active 111 757-652-2484 Tidewater Yes No Yes

Support Services of VA andie@ssvainc.org

420 Investors Place, Suite 102

Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Shannon Pociask Inactive 151 757-625-6161 Ext 532 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Hope House Foundation spociask@hope-house.org

801 Boush St, Suite 302

Norfolk, VA 23510
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Olivia Pryor Active 234 571-217-5178 Statewide Yes Yes Yes

Branches of Life, LLC olivia@branchesva.org 

George Rathbone Active 147 301-661-6304 Northern Yes No No

Developmental Support George@developmentalsupport.com

Associates, LLC

301 Dale Drive

Silver Spring, MD 20910

Deanna Rennon Active 218 540-395-2987 My agency only No No Yes

Wall Residences deanna@wallresidences.com Wall

P.O. Box 235

Floyd, VA 24091

Debra Rowe Inactive 198 423-502-0671 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Highlands CSB drowe@highlandscsb.org

802 Hillman Hwy

Abingdon, VA 24202

Laura Sabados Active 136 540-570-0047 South Central Yes Yes No

Positive Behavior Supports alittlebithippie@gmail.com

Plus, Inc.

960 Davis Road

Chatham, VA 24531

Carol Schall, Ph.D. Inactive 104 804-380-0337 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

1314 West Main St. cmschall@vcu.edu

Richmond, VA 23284

Angela Stevens Inactive 114 757-625-6161 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

Hope House Foundation astevens@hope-house.org

801 Boush Street, #302

Norfolk, VA 23510
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Wendi Strickland Active 192 Statewide, Yes No Yes

Branches of Life info@branchesva.org Direct or Telehealth

Meghan Stubbs Inactive 207 571-359-2740 Inactive-N/A N/A N/A N/A

Didlake Inc. Mstubbs@didlake.org

8641 Breeden Ave

Manassas, VA 20110

Scott Taylor Active 158 804-869-6057 Central No No Yes

Southern Psychological Services southernpsych@yahoo.com Peninsula

4936 Winding Branch Rd. South Central

Mosley, VA 23120

Erika Jefferson Temple Active 241 804-687-1409 No Yes Yes

Meaningful Day Behavioral LLC Temple@meaningfuldaybehavioral.com Central

12909 Copperas Lane

Richmond, Virginia 23233

Mike Thornton Active 230 571-221-3307 Statewide Yes Yes No

People First Services mike@peoplefirstservices.org Northern

P.O. Box 485

Gainesville, VA 20156

Paula Traverse-Charlton Active 113 757-567-4819 Tidewater No No Yes

SSVA paula.pbsva@yahoo.com

427 Mohican Drive

Portsmouth, VA 23701

Connie Vaughn Active 225 804-930-4445 Central Yes Yes Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting conniev.pbsf@gmail.com

1518 Westbury Knoll Lane

Chesterfield, VA 23114
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Tiffany Walker Active 204 571-364-4788 My agency only- No No Yes

Community Concepts, Inc. Tiffanywalker@gmail.com

17932 S. Fraley Blvd, Suite 300

Dumfries, VA 22026

Willona Walker Active 156 804-986-8003 Central No No Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting Willonawalkerpbsf@yahoo.com

P.O. Box 3767

Glen Allen, VA 23058

Wanda Ward Active 173 276-964-0434 My agency only- No No Yes

PO Box 810 wward@cmcsb.com Cumberland CSB

Cedar Bluff, VA  24609

Daphne Weaver Active 129 804-389-5273 My agency only- No No Yes

Positive Behavior Consulting, LLC dweaverpbsf@gmail.com

24508 Lake Drive Positive Behavior

Petersburg, VA 23803 Consulting

Charlene Wentland Inactive 144 757-817-7125 N/A-Inactive N/A N/A N/A

424 Zelkova Road chwentland@cox.net

Williamsburg, VA 23185

Nick Whited Active 123 276-245-9129 Statewide Yes Yes Yes

SpringHealth Behavioral Health nicolas.whited@springhealthbehavioral.com

& Integrated Care

9 North Loudoun Street

Winchester, VA 22601

Sarah Wright Active 219 804-792-0579 Central No No Yes

Voyage Behavioral Health, LLC swright@voyagebehavioralhealth.com

P.O. Box 5711

Midlothian, VA 23112
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